
 

 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha undertaking) 

AT-IB THERMAL POWER STATION, PO: BANAHARPALI, DIST: JHARSUGUDA, ODISHA-768234 
Phone no: (Land Line No. 06645-289232/221/355/356/245) 

The bidder shall consider the below changes here after for further bid preparation & participation . 
 

2stAddendum/Corrigendum/ ExtensionsNotice to NIT No. ITPS/CC-22/2025-26/06, Date: 11/06/2025 

S/N Name of the Work 
Tender 

cost(Rs.) 
EMD (Rs.) 

Contract 
Period 

Bid Sale/ 
Issue date 

Date of receipt & 
submission /Opening of 
Bid 

02 
 

Annual Overhauling of Ash Handling 
Plant,Unit #3,FY 25-26 

1000/- 
including 

GST 

      55,000 
As per Bid 
Document 

14.06.25 
to 18.07.25 

Up to 15:00 Hrs on 

19.07.25 15:30 Hrs 

onwards on 19.07.25 
 

 
All other Terms and Conditions of the above NIT shall remain unaltered.For detailed information;please visit to our 
website“www.opgc.co.in. “ 
 
 
 
 

Sd/-DGM-CONTRACTS 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OUR COMMITMENT 


